
Date OPPONENT SITE TIME

Friday, August 12, 2022 Roma AWAY  9th-5pm; JV-5pm
Scrimmage

Thursday, August 18, 2022 Edcouch-Elsa HOME 9th - 5pm;  JV-5pm
Scrimmage

Thursday, August 25, 2022 Donna High HOME 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, September 1, 2022 PSJA Southwest HOME 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Brownsville Pace HOME 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, September 15, 2022 Mercedes AWAY 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, September 22, 2022 *Alice AWAY 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, September 29, 2022 *Tuloso-Midway HOME 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, October 6, 2022 *Calallen AWAY 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, October 13, 2022 *Hidalgo HOME 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, October 20, 2022 *Zapata AWAY 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, October 27, 2022 *Kingsville HOME 9th - 5pm;  JV-6:30pm

Thursday, November 3, 2022 OPEN

*Denotes District Games

Athletic Director: Oscar Salinas Superintendent: Mrs. Cindy Torres
Athletic Trainer: Trevor Smith & Gina Vela Principal: Mr. Hector Cazares

REVISED 5/24/22


	Sheet1

